
Saturday, June 5, 2021

Schedule of Classes

2021 Bull Run Hunt June Dressage

Arena One
Class 15A, Third Level Test 3 - Open
Annemarie Ingersoll at C

8:30 AM 165 S.R. Irish Envoy, Keely Cooley O

Class 21A, USEA Eventing TOC, class 1, Open
Annemarie Ingersoll at C

8:39 AM 169 Kid, Page Allen OEVNA

8:49 AM 171 Mr President, Rachel Jones OEVBNA

Class 13A, Third Level Test 1 - Open
Annemarie Ingersoll at C

8:59 AM 165 S.R. Irish Envoy, Keely Cooley O

9:08 AM 168 Limmerik, Amy Biddle O

9:17 AM 160 Delphi MVF, Jeniffer Huhn O

3:05 PM 156 Sokrates, Wyleng Liew O

 - Break 9:26 AM to 9:35 AM -

Class 04A, Training Level Test 1 - Open
Annemarie Ingersoll at C

9:35 AM 155 Boulder Brook, Linda Newland O

9:42 AM 171 Mr President, Rachel Jones O

9:49 AM 162 Ironwood Blitzen, Helen Hayn O

9:56 AM 158 Lillybrook Kohl, Bonnie Redding O

Class 10A, Second Level Test 1 - Open
Annemarie Ingersoll at C

10:03 AM 167 Rush This Moment, Jessa McCartney O

Class 02A, USDF Introductory Test B (std ring) - 

OpenAnnemarie Ingersoll at C

10:10 AM 164 Tantaliza, Emily Graeser O

10:17 AM 161 Native Red Cloud, Jennifer Price O

10:24 AM 155 Boulder Brook, Linda Newland O

Class 03A, USDF Introductory Test C (std ring) - 

OpenAnnemarie Ingersoll at C

10:31 AM 158 Lillybrook Kohl, Bonnie Redding O

 - Break 10:38 AM to 10:53 AM -

Class 16A, Fourth Level Test 1 - Open
Annemarie Ingersoll at C

10:53 AM 170 Lolita, Sherri Booye O

Class 12A, Second Level Test 3 - Open
Annemarie Ingersoll at C

11:01 AM 167 Rush This Moment, Jessa McCartney O

11:09 AM 160 Delphi MVF, Jeniffer Huhn O

Class 07A, First Level Test 1 - Open
Annemarie Ingersoll at C

11:17 AM 159 Imperial Charm, Denise Bonds O

11:25 AM 172 Arion, Justin Klein O

11:33 AM 169 Kid, Page Allen O

Class 01A, USDF Introductory Test A (std ring) - Open
Annemarie Ingersoll at C

11:41 AM 161 Native Red Cloud, Jennifer Price O

11:48 AM 164 Tantaliza, Emily Graeser O

Class 08A, First Level Test 2 - Open
Annemarie Ingersoll at C

11:55 AM 159 Imperial Charm, Denise Bonds O

 - Lunch Break 12:03 PM to 1:03 PM -

Class 20A, Prix Caprilli, Training Level - Open
Annemarie Ingersoll at C

1:03 PM 172 Arion, Justin Klein O

 - Break 1:11 PM to 1:21 PM -

Class 05A, Training Level Test 2 - Open
Annemarie Ingersoll at C

1:21 PM 163 Peidmont's Yankee Doodle Dandy, Roxanne Hagan O

1:29 PM 153 Spring Ducatti, Lori Lafave O

1:37 PM 154 White Logic, Andrea Roberson O

1:45 PM 157 Glorious Eclipse, Wendy Breeden O

1:53 PM 152 Gonna Roll, Lisa Mendell O

2:01 PM 166 Zero-G, Keely Cooley O

Class 06A, Training Level Test 3 - Open
Annemarie Ingersoll at C

2:09 PM 163 Peidmont's Yankee Doodle Dandy, Roxanne Hagan O

2:17 PM 157 Glorious Eclipse, Wendy Breeden O

2:25 PM 154 White Logic, Andrea Roberson O

2:33 PM 162 Ironwood Blitzen, Helen Hayn O

2:41 PM 152 Gonna Roll, Lisa Mendell O

2:49 PM 166 Zero-G, Keely Cooley O

2:57 PM 153 Spring Ducatti, Lori Lafave O

 - 3:05 PM    #156 riding 3-1 OUT of ORDER

Class 22A, USEF Eventing TOC, class 2, Open
Annemarie Ingersoll at C

3:14 PM 173 Hobnobbin, Mark Thompson OEVTA
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